Panhead farmer screw (for sheet metal and wood)

+48 58 55 40 410

SEND THE INQUIRY

Standards:

ETA-12/0140

q3

Coating (standard):

Material index d[mm] L[mm] DI[mm]l] RAL Materials

5221048020TX9010T 4.8 20 9.2 9010 Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
5221048035TX9010T @ 4.8 35 9.2 9010 Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
5221048020TX9006T 4.8 20 9.2 9006 Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
5221048035TX9005T @ 4.8 35 9.2 9005 Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
5221048020TX9005T 4.8 20 9.2 9005 Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
5221048020TX8019T 4.8 20 9.2 8019 Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
5221048035TX8019T 4.8 35 9.2 8019 Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)

5221048035TX8017T 4.8 35 9.2 8017 | Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)


https://marcopol.eu/catalog/panhead-farmer-screw-for-sheet-metal-and-wood.html
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Material index

5221048020TX8017T

5221048035TX8004T

5221048020TX8004T

5221048020TX7024T

5221048035TX7024T

5221048020TX7016T

5221048035TX7016T

5221048020TX3011T

5221048035TX3011T

5221048020TX3009T

5221048035TX3009T

5221048035TX3005T

d [mm]
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L [mm]
20
35
20
20
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20
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35

D [mm]
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
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9.2

RAL

8017

8004

8004

7024

7024

7016

7016

3011

3011

3009

3009

3005

Materials

Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)

Al (aliuminis) EPDM (rubber)
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